Individual Best Times (Masters)

Marc Williams - (49598) - City of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke
50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

Time

25.72

33.12

Time

24.94
53.54
30.88

1:08.20

FINA Pts

537
480

FINA Pts

528
587
527
532

Swim
Date

29/05/16
26/05/16

Swim
Date

10/11/13
27/10/113
30/10/11
26/10/13

Meet

European Masters Championships

European Masters Championships

Meet

ASA Inter-Counties South West
BG ASA Masters Meet 2013
BG ASA National Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

London

London

Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS615 0
MAS615 0

Licence Level

MAS400 0
MAS388 0
MAS275 0
MAS388 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



