Individual Best Times (Masters)

Marc Williams - (49598) - City of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.72	537	29/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
50 Breaststroke	33.12	480	26/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.94	528	10/11/13	ASA Inter-Counties South West	Millfield	MAS400	0
100 Freestyle	53.54	587	27/10/13	BG ASA Masters Meet 2013	Sheffield	MAS388	0
50 Breaststroke	30.88	527	30/10/11	BG ASA National Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS275	0
100 Breaststroke	1:08.20	532	26/10/13	BG ASA Masters Meet 2013	Sheffield	MAS388	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS